
SIDE 1 P W L D Shots Shots Score % Points
Division 2 Section 3 Fore Against Difference

1 LALOR 1 14 9 2 3 762 593 169 128.50 163
2 MONTMORENCY 1 14 10 3 1 850 658 192 129.18 160
3 HURSTBRIDGE 1 14 9 3 2 781 588 193 132.82 152
4 GREENSBOURGH 1 14 8 4 2 778 695 83 111.94 136
5 DONVALE 2 14 5 7 2 661 758 -97 87.20 102
6 WHITTLESEA 2 14 5 8 1 714 767 -53 93.09 90
7 EPPING RSL 1 14 3 10 1 702 812 -110 86.45 63
8 ROSANNA 2 14 0 12 2 522 899 -377 58.06 30

SIDE 2 P W L D Shots Shots Score % Points
Division 3 Section 3 Fore Against Difference

1 KINGSBURY 1 14 12 1 1 862 645 217 133.64 187
2 MONTMORENCY 2 14 10 2 2 851 690 161 123.33 163
3 IVANHOE 2 14 6 6 2 721 675 46 106.81 119
4 WHITTLESEA 3 14 6 6 2 709 760 -51 93.29 106
5 BUNDOORA 2 14 5 6 3 668 667 1 100.15 103
6 HEIDELBERG GOLF 1 14 3 8 3 799 798 1 100.13 85
7 ELTHAM 2 14 3 8 3 599 749 -150 79.97 77
8 LALOR 2 14 2 10 2 574 799 -225 71.84 56

SIDE 3 P W L D Shots Shots Score % Points
Division 3 Section 4 Fore Against Difference

1 ALPHINGTON 1 14 12 1 1 874 590 284 148.14 195
2 MONTMORENCY 3 14 9 4 1 832 686 146 121.28 144
3 BOX HILL RSL 1 14 8 4 2 789 660 129 119.55 135
4 NORTH BALWYN 1 14 5 7 2 675 713 -38 94.67 101
5 VERMONT SOUTH 2 14 5 7 2 668 722 -54 92.52 95
6 BLACKBURN NORTH 1 14 4 8 2 643 730 -87 88.08 88
7 MCC 2 14 4 8 2 584 829 -245 70.45 78
8 DONCASTER 1 14 2 10 2 612 747 -135 81.93 60

SIDE 4 P W L D Shots Shots Score % Points
Division 4 Section 4 Fore Against Difference

1 DIAMOND CREEK 1 14 10 3 1 843 662 181 127.34 166
2 WHITTLESEA 4 14 8 5 1 768 724 44 106.08 132
3 GREENSBOURGH 2 14 6 6 2 821 712 109 115.31 117
4 WALLAN 1 14 7 6 1 772 767 5 100.65 117
5 KINGSBURY 2 14 7 6 1 700 760 -60 92.11 110
6 BUNDOORA 3 14 5 8 1 676 807 -131 83.77 95
7 MONTMORENCY 4 14 4 8 2 753 766 -13 98.30 86
8 ROSANNA 3 14 4 9 1 669 804 -135 83.21 73

SIDE 5 P W L D Shots Shots Score % Points
Division 5 Section 3 Fore Against Difference

1 THORNBURY 1 14 11 0 3 855 546 309 156.59 186
2 IVANHOE 3 14 8 5 1 772 727 45 106.19 128
3 CITY of HEIDELBERG 3 14 7 6 1 715 776 -61 92.14 116
4 BUNDOORA 4 14 5 6 3 697 699 -2 99.71 112
5 MONTMORENCY 5 14 6 7 1 723 773 -50 93.53 103
6 ESSENDON 5 14 5 8 1 719 772 -53 93.13 95
7 KINGSBURY 3 14 4 8 2 631 796 -165 79.27 81
8 ELTHAM 3 14 4 9 2 684 707 -23 96.75 75


